XUMG - Yegoryevsk - Yegorevsk

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Yegorevsk TWR
Yegorevsk APP
Yegorevsk TWR
Yegorevsk APP
Yegorevsk TWR
Yegorevsk APP
Yegorevsk TWR
Yegorevsk APP

Nearby beacons

code identifier

RT RAMENSKOYE NDB

R RAMENSKOYE NDB

RT RAMENSKOYE VOR/DME
MRN DME

Moscow Oblast
Russian Federation
uu

438ft (134m)

GMT +3

55.45850, 39.03580
land

XUMG

n/a

n/a

511m (1677ft)
199°/19°
55m (180ft)
grass

547m (1795ft)
32°/212°
35m (115ft)
asphalt

129.200
124.000
129.200
124.000
129.200
124.000
129.200
124.000

dist
27.4
28.9
30.2
31.3

bearing
273.6°
274.8°
275.6°
287.3°

frequency
370

760
117.90
112.50
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RW MARYINO NDB 31.3 287.3° 493

AO AKSINYINO NDB 31.4 247.7° 732

D RAMENSKQOYE NDB 31.9 276.9° 11.850
SF CHERUSTI NDB 33.1 84.6° 410
DM RAMENSKOYE NDB 34.7 278.4° 581
MF LARIONOVO NDB 39.6 46.5° 478
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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